...to complete your network
CONTEG SOLUTIONSfor the next decade!
1
CONTEG DATA SHEET
HVMP and HWMF standard
cable management
CABLE MANAGEMENT
version: 09-05-2011

Russia:  +7 495 967 3840
Slovakia:  +421 917 874 111
...to complete your networkwww.conteg.com
CONTEG SOLUTIONSfor the next decade!
:: standard cable m
anagem
ent
detail HVMF-xxFdetail HVMF-xx detail HVMP
2
Proper cable management is a science, and if implemented and managed properly it can reduce
troubleshooting time dramatically. Many clients considered front side cable management as the most suitable
for particular solution. Besides a HIGH DENSITY WIRE MANAGEMEMT – HDWM which is the best solution for front
side cable management, the customer can chose from wide range of standard cable management systems, sufficient for
small installations.
Rack height in U HVMF-xx HVMF-xx-F HVMP-xx
15 HVMF-15 --- ---
18 HVMF-18 --- ---
21 HVMF-21 --- ---
24 HVMF-24 --- ---
27 HVMF-27 HVMF-27-F ---
33 HVMF-33 --- ---
36 HVMF-36 HVMF-36-F ---
42 HVMF-42 HVMF-42-F HVMP-42
45 HVMF-45 HVMF-45-F HVMP-45
48 HVMF-48 --- HVMP-48
HOLDERS
Code Description Note
Holders of vertical wire
management panels and cable